
School Planner
For Kids



Belongs to



Class Info
CLASS NAME:

CLASS NAME:

CLASS NAME:

CLASS NAME:

EXAM DATE:

EXAM DATE:

NOTES / REMINDERS

NOTES / REMINDERS

SCHEDULE:

SCHEDULE:

CONTACT:

CONTACT:



My Daily Checklist

Morning

Evining

M

M

T

T

W

W

T

T

F

F

S

S

S

S



Birthday Chart

OCTOBER

MARCHJANUARY FEBRUARY

APRIL MAY JUNE

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

NOVEMBER DECEMBER



MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY

THUSDAY

FRIDAY SATURDAY

Class Schedule



DATE SUBJECT TOPICS

Exam Time Table



DATE TITLE PAGES READ

Reading Log 



DATE TEST/QUIZ SCORE

Grade Tracker 



NAME ADDRESS PHONE

Classmate Directory



My Bucketlist 



HABIT M T W T F S S

Habit Tracker 
WEEK OF:



HOMEWORKSUBJECT DUE

Homework Tracker
WEEK OF:



TO DO LIST

 MY REWARD  GOAL  TOTAL

M T W T F S S

WEEK OF:

Weekly Responsibilities



I am 

All About Me
Draw your selfie and 
complete about you

My Selfie

My name is

I live in

My Favorites

Food

color

Subject

Activity

Animal

Season

Fan Facts About MeFour Words That Describe Me



School Task
Deadline Course

Details

To - do's Due Done

Notes



Homework Checklist

THING

THING

THING

THING

MON

MON

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

WED

WED

THU

THU

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

THING THING

MON MON

TUE TUE

WED WED

THU THU

FRI FRI



Daily Routine

Must be done every day

Notes

9:00:

12:00:

15:00:

18:00:

21:00:

7:00:

DATE:



School Template

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN



MUST DO

COULD DO

SHOULD DO

IF HAVE TIME

To Do List
DATE:



DONECOURSE ASSIGNMENT DUE DATE 

Assignment Tracker



TIME

WEEK OF:

MON TUE WED THU FRI

Revision Time Table



STUDENT NAME:

STUDENT NAME:

CHARACTER GOALS:

CHARACTER GOALS:

ACADEMIC GOALS:

ACADEMIC GOALS:

STUDENT NAME:

CHARACTER GOALS: ACADEMIC GOALS:

STUDENT NAME:

CHARACTER GOALS: ACADEMIC GOALS:

Student Goals  



TO DO LIST TODAY'S GOAL

HOMEWORK

REMINDERS

Today In School  



Monday
Top Priority Date

Today To-Do List

6 AM

5 AM

7 AM

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 AM

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 PM

Today's Schedule

Brakfast Lunch

Dinner Water Intake

Notes



Tuesday
Top Priority Date

Today To-Do List

6 AM

5 AM

7 AM

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 AM

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 PM

Today's Schedule

Brakfast Lunch

Dinner Water Intake

Notes



Wednesday
Top Priority Date

Today To-Do List

6 AM

5 AM

7 AM

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 AM

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 PM

Today's Schedule

Brakfast Lunch

Dinner Water Intake

Notes



Thursday
Top Priority Date

Today To-Do List

6 AM

5 AM

7 AM

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 AM

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 PM

Today's Schedule

Brakfast Lunch

Dinner Water Intake

Notes



Friday
Top Priority Date

Today To-Do List

6 AM

5 AM

7 AM

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 AM

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 PM

Today's Schedule

Brakfast Lunch

Dinner Water Intake

Notes



Saturday
Top Priority Date

Today To-Do List

6 AM

5 AM

7 AM

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 AM

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 PM

Today's Schedule

Brakfast Lunch

Dinner Water Intake

Notes



Sunday
Top Priority Date

Today To-Do List

6 AM

5 AM

7 AM

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 AM

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

11 PM

12 PM

Today's Schedule

Brakfast Lunch

Dinner Water Intake

Notes



Weekly Planner WEEK OF:

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY NOTES



Before School Routine

Reminders:

Did You:



After School Rules
Did You:



Seminar  Notes
SEMINAR TITLE:

SEMINAR TITLE:

TOPIC

TOPIC

KEY POINTS

KEY POINTS

NOTES

NOTES

SPEAKER/S

SPEAKER/S

DATE:

DATE:

SEMINAR TITLE:

TOPIC

KEY POINTS NOTES
SPEAKER/S

DATE:



Top Books



My Notes




